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Relational Database Users Committee for Croatia and Slovenia
Odbor korisnika relacijskih baza podataka Hrvatske i Slovenije
Odbor uporabnikov relacijskih baz podatkov Hrvaske in Slovenije
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SQLAdria Seminar

10.00 Opening

10.15 Content Management (Digital archiving)
Grgo Mio¢€ié
IBM

Content Management (Content Manager on Demand)

Grgo Mio¢ié
IBM

11.30 Coffee Break

11.45 SQL Performance Good and Bad Access Paths
Saso Prek
IBM

Workload Tuning

Saso Prek
IBM

13.15 Lunch

14.30 User Topic: DB2 Explain
Bernard Zver
Informatika

15.00 Open Forum

Ljubljana, 15" April 2011

Hotel Slon

Sponsored by:

-.ll

CTK Rijeka, Skolji¢ 5d, 51000 Rijeka, tel. ++385 51 327 184, 213 019, fax. ++385 51 33 85 31, http://www.ctk-rijeka.hr, email: sqladria@ctk-rijeka.hr






Participants of the SQL Adria Seminar
Ljubljana, 15" April 2011

Name Surname Company E-mail
1 |[Bernard Zver Informatika d.d. bernard.zver@informatika.si
2 |Mateja Jankovi¢ Informatika d.d. mateja.jankovic@informatika.si
3 |Matej Jozelj Informatika d.d. matej.jozelj@informatika.si
4 |Jana Perko Informatika d.d. jana.perko@informatika.si
5 |Vida Labus Informatika d.d. vida.labus@informatika.si
6 |Marjana Glavan Informatika d.d. marjana.glavan@informatika.si
7 |Lovro Pavsi¢ Informatika d.d. lovro.pavsic@informatika.si
8 |Sanja Vici¢ Apis IT d.o.o. sanja.vicic@apis-it.hr
9 |Nina Petanjek FureS |[Apis IT d.o.o. nina.petanje-fures@apis-it.hr
10 [Lidija Penezi¢ Apis IT d.o.o. lidija.penezic@apis-it.hr
11 |Biljana Dragisi¢ Apis IT d.o.o. biljana.dragisic@apis-it.hr
12 |Borislav Njegovan Apis IT d.o.o. borislav.njegovan@apis.hr
13 (Igor Mlakar Nova ljubljanska banka d.d. igor.mlakar@nlb.si
14 |Branko Bozi¢ Nova ljubljanska banka d.d. branko.bozic@nlb.si
15 [Marija Ankon Nova ljubljanska banka d.d. marija.ankon@nlb.si
16 |(Franci Drnovsek Nova ljubljanska banka d.d. franci.drnovsek@nlb.si
17 [Roman Bucar Nova ljubljanska banka d.d. roman.bucar@nlb.si
18 |Stane Berdajs Nova ljubljanska banka d.d. stane.berdajs@nlb.si
19 (Igor Miskulin Nova ljubljanska banka d.d. igor.miskulin@nlb.si
20 [Matej Kafadar Nova ljubljanska banka d.d. matej.kafadar@nlb.si
21 [Samo Herman Nova ljubljanska banka d.d. samo.herman@nlb.si
22 |Tomaz Strgar Nova ljubljanska banka d.d. tomaz.strgar@nlb.si
23 |Tatjana Lajovic Sink Nova ljubljanska banka d.d. tatjana.lajovic@nlb.si
24 (Borut Zavodnik Nova ljubljanska banka d.d. borut.zavodnik@nlb.si
25 [Goran Bavcar Nova ljubljanska banka d.d. goran.bavcar@nlb.si
26 |zZdravko KelSin Nova ljubljanska banka d.d. zdravko.kelsin@nlb.si
27 |Alojz Mestek Z7Z7S Slovenija alojz.mestek@zzzs.si
28 [Olga Dragan - Frlez ZZ7S Slovenija olga.dragan.frlez@zzzs.si
29 |Dragan Momgilovi¢ Z7Z7S Slovenija dragan.momcilovic@zzzs.si
30 |Tadej PoljSak Z7Z7S Slovenija tadej.poljsak@zzzs.si
31 [Janez Miko Z7ZZ7S Slovenija janez.miko@zzzs.si
32 [Mateja OSina Z7Z7S Slovenija mateja.osina@zzzs.si
33 |Tatjana Sumec ZZ7S Slovenija tatjana.sumec@zzzs.si
34 |Zeliko Blagai¢ HZMO zeljko.blagaic@mirovinsko.hr
35 |lva Mesari¢ HZMO iva.mesaric@mirovinsko.hr
36 |Goran Petrinjac HZMO goran.petrinjac@mirovinsko.hr
37 |Ana Ramljak Zagrebacka banka ana.ramljak@unicreditgroup.zaba.hr
38 |Tomislav Zarkovié Zagrebacka banka tomislav.zarkovic@unicreditgroup.zaba.hr
39 |Zoran Heged Zagrebacka banka zoran.heged@unicreditgroup.zaba.hr
40 |Goran Mendas$ Zagrebacka banka goran.mendas @ unicreditgroup.zaba.hr
41 |Damir Jeli¢ Zagrebacka banka damir.jelic@unicreditgroup.zaba.hr
42 |Mirna Kos Zagrebacka banka mirna.kos@unicreditgroup.zaba.hr
43 |Zelien Stani¢ CA zeljen.stanic@ca.com
44 |Marko Koprivnikar IBM Slovenija d.o.o. marko.koprivnikar@gmail.com
45 [SasSo Prek IBM Slovenija d.o.o. saso.prek@si.ibm.com
46 |Grgo Mioci¢ IBM Hrvatska d.o.o. grgo.miocic@hr.ibom.com
47 |Olivera Stani¢ CTK SQLAdria ostanic@ctk-rijeka.hr
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Content Management
(Digital archiving)

Grgo Miocic
IBM
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